
From: Claims claims@budgetdirect.com.sg
Subject: TPPD survey: Claim ref: C10015917 /JT || OI- SFS9000U (SILVER) TP- SJU7815R || Est: $7,406.47 || J-Mart Auto
Date: 21 June 2022 at 4:00 PM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto admin-d@lkkauto.com, SUR sur@lkkauto.com, assignments assignments@lkkauto.com
Cc: Derrick Quok derrick.q@budgetdirect.com.sg, Kenneth Lim kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg, Jason Tea Chee Kiat

jason.tea@budgetdirect.com.sg

Thank you.
Best regards,

Maybie Chua
Admin Executive, Claims

F +65 6725 0853  
E maybie.chua@budgetdirect.com.sg

-----Original Message-----
From: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg> 
Sent: Tuesday, 21 June 2022 3:47 pm
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Derrick Quok <derrick.q@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Kenneth Lim <kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Jason Tea Chee Kiat
<jason.tea@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: TPPD survey: Claim ref: C10015917 /JT || OI- SFS9000U (SILVER) TP- SJU7815R || Est: $7,406.47 || J-Mart Auto

Hi Team,

We wish to appoint LKK to conduct survey for the TP vehicle number: SJU7815R  

J-Mart Auto
5 Defu Lane 10, Singapore 539186

Angie 6343 0934

Please find attached GIA reports for your reference.

Thank you.
Best regards,

Maybie Chua
Admin Executive, Claims

F +65 6725 0853  
E maybie.chua@budgetdirect.com.sg

-----Original Message-----
From: J-Mart <jmartauto@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, 21 June 2022 12:22 pm
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Cc: Jason Tea Chee Kiat <jason.tea@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: RE: PRI Request on 21/06/2022 || C10015917 || SJU 7815R claiming against SFS 9000U DOA 18/6/2022

Hi,

Kindly arrange LKK to conduct the survey. Thank you.

Regards,
Angie

-----Original Message-----
From: J-Mart <jmartauto@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 21 June 2022 10:42 AM
To: Motor Claims <motorclaims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: SJU 7815R claiming against SFS 9000U DOA 18/6/2022

 Hi,

Kindly refer me the surveyor names. Thank you.

Regards,
Angie



Angie

OI - GIA Report 
SFS9000U.pdf

TP 
SJU7815R.pdf


